X

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

Land Office 073503 Lease No. Harshall Unit

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

		GEOLOGICA	AL SURVEY	
:	SUNDRY NOTIC	ES AND	REPORTS ON W	ELLS
NOTICE OF INTER	NTION TO DRILL	- X	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-	OFF
	NTION TO CHANGE PLANS	i ti	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR	i I
	NTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF	1 11	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CAS	
ł	NTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WE		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING	*
1	NTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	i li	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMEN	Ţ
	NTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING.	1 1	SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY	
1	NTION TO ABANDON WELL	1 11		
	(INDICATE ABOVE BY C	HECK MARK NATU	RE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)	ı
			August 19	3 ^ز 19
Well No	4 is located 1650	ft. from $\begin{cases} \mathbf{x} \\ \mathbf$	$\begin{cases} \mathbf{x} & \mathbf{x} \\ \text{line and } & \mathbf{ft. from } \end{cases}$	$\left\{\begin{array}{l} \begin{array}{c} XXX \\ E \\ W \end{array}\right\}$ line of sec. 33
			2 2 2 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x	
(1/4 Sec. a)	tion 33 2944 at 16 dec. No.) (Twp.)) (Range		5 •
Biauco	•	Rio Arib		
() Fi	ield)	(County or Subd	ivision) (State	e or Territory)
The elevation	of the derrick floor abov	ve sea level is	1 ft.	
		DETAILS		
(State names of ar	nd expected depths to objective san	ds; show sizes, we	ghts, and lengths of proposed casings; apportant proposed work)	indicate mudding jobs, coment-
dettling	to introduced to state	l a well wi	th rotary tools through	the Macoverde, the entire Mesaverde
C	estig Prepar			<u>-</u>
	9-5/6 st 170° wit 7 at 4947° vit	th 125 acci th 500 acci	us of cement circulates us of cement.	d to surface.
	The 9% of Section	en 33 is da	xiicated to this well.	
				٠.
I understand t	hat this plan of work must receive	approval in writi	ng by the Geological Survey before oper	rations may be commenced.
Company	Z. PARK HATURAL CA	s colpany		
Address	BCZ 377			6 46 6
	farminge, no 41	xico	By know	Chulen
			Title	eum Angineer.

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

	Date Norc		e Murch 10, 1054	
Lineo Kuta. Operato		Lease		Well No.
-				_
ame of Produ	icing Fori	mation <u>Kostverde</u>	Pool	Linco
_				
		the Well <u>320</u> show ownership。	 Federal	
SECTION		TOWNSHIP		_RANGE
	agent to the contract			
	roro:	,		
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
		Ş		
	•			
		District		
	Ī			

I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Name	ORIGINAL SIGNE	D E. N.	WALSH	
Position	Petr floum	in tine	er	
Representing	8	atural	Origin Cor	i anj
Address	x 597. Fine	n-ton,	1	

AZTEC D	ATION COMM
No. Copies Re	ceived =
DIS	TRIBUTION
	NO. Eugalejago
Operator	
Santa Fe	V
Proration Chica	
Finie Land Office	
J. S. C. S.	
Transporter	1
File	